2650AT43A0100E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 2650AT43A0100E Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 2650AT43A0100E
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.65GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4723 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -3dB
POWER - MAX 2W
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.157" (4.00mm)
GAIN 0.5dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.6GHz ~ 2.7GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.65GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.65GHz Chip RF Antenna 2.6GHz ~ 2.7GHz 0.5dBi Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
2650AT43A0100E
Part Number: 2650AT43A0100E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description RF ANT 2.65GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4723 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
2650AT43A0100E.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 2650AT43A0100E
2650AT43A0100E.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
265101-01-12.00
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)
Description:  CBL ASSY MMCX PLUG RG316 12"
In stock:  7117 pcs
RFQ
26508-LED
Manufacturers:  Aven
Description:  LAMP MAG 3 DIOPT 110V 220V LEDS
In stock:  434 pcs
RFQ
26508-LDV
Manufacturers:  Aven
Description:  LAMP MAG 3 DIOPT 110V 220V LEDS
In stock:  300 pcs
RFQ
2650A
Manufacturers:  B&K Precision
Description:  SPECTRUM ANALYZER 3.3GHZ HANDHLD
In stock:  14 pcs
RFQ
265091-000
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HOOK-UP DUAL WALL STRND 16AWG
In stock:  389392 pcs
RFQ
26507-XL5
Manufacturers:  Aven
Description:  LAMP MAGNIFIER 2.25X LED
In stock:  1235 pcs
RFQ
265101-01-06.00
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)
Description:  CBL ASSY MMCX PLUG RG316 6"
In stock:  5654 pcs
RFQ
26510
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  NUT DRIVER HEX SCKT 1.5MM 5.51"
In stock:  18477 pcs
RFQ
265101-01-36.00
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)
Description:  CBL ASSY MMCX PLUG RG316 36"
In stock:  4396 pcs
RFQ
265101-01-24.00
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)
Description:  CBL ASSY MMCX PLUG RG316 24"
In stock:  5758 pcs
RFQ
26509-STN
Manufacturers:  Aven
Description:  FLOOR STAND 30"
In stock:  1268 pcs
RFQ
2651
Manufacturers:  Adafruit
Description:  SENSOR BARO/ALT BMP280 I2C/SPI
In stock:  10537 pcs
RFQ